

J.O.Code-WB-01159.CNR. No-WBBD-16-02127-2014

Order Dated-22-02-2022

04 accused files absent petitions. Allowed. ..

Fix 02-01-2023 for Charge I.d WA.

D/C by

J.M. 3rd Court,Asansol.

J.O.Code-WB-01159.

J.M. 3rd Court, Asansol.

J.O.Code-WB-01159.