

17/01/2024

Today is fixed for App.
All the 04 accused prays for time.
None moves. Considered.
Fix- 21.08.24 for Charge I/d WA.
All accused must remain present.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159